
Friday, December 1 

They will listen to my voice.  
-John 10:16     

Saturday, December 2 

All have sinned and fall short of  
 the glory of God.-Rom.3:23  
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Sunday, December 3 

Stop judging.-Matt. 7:1    



Monday, December 4  

He rejected the advice that the  
   older men gave him.-1 Ki. 12:8   
  Tuesday, December 5   

The glory of young men is their  
    strength.-Pro.20:29     

Wednesday, December 6 
    

God is not unrighteous so as to  
     forget your work and the love you 
      showed.-Heb. 6:10
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Thursday, December 7    
  

I hurry and do not delay to keep

your commandments.-Ps. 119:60
Friday, December 8       

Some things in them are hard to 

understand.-2 Pet. 3:16   
Saturday, December 9    
    

Father,into your hands I entrust   

my spirit.-Luke 23:46    
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Sunday, December 10      
   

Whoever refreshes others will     

himself be refreshed.-Prov.11:25  
   

Monday, December 11      
    

Why did you despise the word    
   of Jehovah by doing what is bad 

in his eyes?-2 Sam. 12:9   
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Tuesday, December 12    
      

Now that we ourselves are adequently 
 qualified...,but our being adequent- 
    ly qualified comes from God.   
-2 Cor. 3:5  

Wednesday, December 13    
        

The person faithful in what is least  
  is faithful also in much, and the       
person unrighteous in what is least 

is unrighteous also in much.-Luke 16:10  
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Thursday, December 14      
       

What have I done compared with    
 you?-Judg. 8:2   

Friday, December 15          
   

Let us make man in our image.     

-Gen. 1:26    



Saturday, December 16       
        

The fruitage of the spirit is love, joy 
    peace, patience, kindness,goodness, 
         faith, mildness, self-control.       
 -Gal. 5:22,23        

Sunday, December 17         
       

Whoever approaches God must   
      believe that he is.-Heb. 11:6       
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You are worthy, Jehovah our God, 
         

Monday, December 18         
        

to receive the glory and the honor  
       and the power.-Rev. 4:11          

Tuesday, December 19        
          

He often went into the desolate   
       areas to pray.-Luke 5:16   

[Flee] to the mountains.-Luke 21:21  
        

Wednesday, December 20   
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Thursday, December 21      
              

[Jehovah's] mercy is evident in all

his works.-Ps. 145:9           

My loyal love will not be removed     
      

Friday, December 22          
            

from you.-Isa. 54:10
Saturday, December 23       
               

It is Jehovah your God you must     
       worship.-Matt. 4:10            
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Sunday, December 24        
               

I am Jehovah your God...You must   
         not have any other gods besides     
        me.-Ex. 20:2,3              

Monday, December 25        
                

May you rejoice with the wife of     
           your youth.-Prov. 5:18              

We all make mistakes many times.  
            

Tuesday, December 26       
                  

-Jas. 3:2, ftn.               
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Wednesday, December 27   
                        

Keep this mental attitude in you    

that was also in Christ Jesus.-Phil. 2:5  
  Thursday, December 28      

                     

There is not a word on my tongue, but  
    
look! O Jehovah, you already know it    
    well.-Ps. 139:4       

Friday, December 29          
                 

Incline your ear and listen to the words 
     of the wise.-Prov. 22:17       
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Saturday, December 30       
                     

Repent, therefore, and turn around so as 
       to get your sins blotted out, so that  
      seasons of refreshing may come from  
       Jehovah himself.-Acts 3:9          

Sunday, December 31         
                 

With humility consider others superior 
        to you.-Phil 2:3          

www.Jwhomeschoolers.com


